RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

JUNE 2025
91594 NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2010

2011

2012

2030

2035

2038

2041

2044

2051

2053

2056

2059

2060

KAMEL: ANDREW RAFI K KAMAL

SELEEM PATRI CK JOHN FAROUK

BESTAVWROUS: PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH

Rl AD: SANDRA BASSEM FAYEZ AZ| Z

DAQUD: SEI F OSAVA FAHWY TAWADROUS

ROVAN: JONATHAN MAMDOUH SABER DAQUD

MALEK: RAFY OSAVA RACUF

MENTEAS: ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS

ABDELMALEK: JOSEPH BASSEL BOULOS

SHENOUDA: MARTI N OSAVA NASI F

| SRAEL: PI ERRE MAGDY NAMROUD

GERES: ANGELI NA GECRCGE SAM R SOBHY

FAYEZ: ANTONY MAGED MOUNI R

Shj
Mk

75

98

85

113

51

61

93

79

99

90

89

61

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
66/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
30/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

02/ 1. 000
16/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2061

2063

2065

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2075

2076

2078

2092

AVWAD: JENNY JOHN SHEHATA

SAVARS: KAREN AMGAD KEDEI S Al AD

ANDRAVEES: MARK BI SHOY ADEL HALI M

BARSOUM PAULA SHERI F SOBHY AZI Z

MESAK: PI ERRE AKVAL FAWZY

LUKA: BESHOY LUKA ABDQU

TANYOUS: GEORGE NASSER NABI H KALDAS

M KHAI L: JOHN ASHRAF NASSI F

MAKKAR: JOHN EZZAT BEKHI T

LOUKA: MARI AM SAMEH SAM R

MAHER: MARK M CHAEL

TOVA: W LLI AM RAFI K MOURAD MOSAAD

BOTROS: SANDRI NE SAM R NOSHY YOUSSEF

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

82

105

84

89

105

91

84

92

88

78

103

83

86

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
62/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
63/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2095

2096

2098

2099

2100

2102

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2112

ZAKHER: GERGES HANY KANMEL

LABI B: DANI EL GEORGE KANMEL

MOUSA: DANI EL JOSEPH WAHBA

ESKANDER: FADY SAMEH GAM L

ABDALLAH: JERMY M CHAEL SHEHATA

SHARCBI M JESSI CA SAMEH DANI EL

ABDELMALAK: MARK PETER NABI L RAMZY

MOUSSA: MERI AM SHERI F BOSHRA

GENDY: PH LOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY

ZAKARI A: YOUSSEF VI CTOR

GERG S: AMY MAHER | BRAHI M

ZAKKA: ANTONE ASHRAF KARWY

THABET: MARI AM MAHER EM L

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

92

84

49

66

77

81

84

80

68

71

82

77

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
36/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
42/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
13/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2025

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4AAl | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2113 KELLI NY: MARI O GEORGE METHANY 79
2114 BARAKAT: Nl COLE BOULOS BARSOUM 100
2115 MENTEAS: ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS 100
2116 AHVED: AHVED REFAAT HUSSEI N 97
2117 BI SHAY: ANGELA SHADY M CHEL 99
2118 BESHAY: KAREN LATI F MELAD MARZQUK 88
2120 KALDAS: ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD 103
2121 FAM FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER 91
2122 MORCOS: | RENE EDWARD NASRY 89
2125 RI ZKALLAH: KI ROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY 103
2126 TAHA: MARI AM RABI E 96
2128 SADALLA: MARLY RADY NASSI F AM N 100
2129 EzZZ: MOVEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH 106

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2025

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE
4AAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2131

2132

2135

2136

2137

2138

2140

2142

2150

2153

2163

2166

2171

ESHAK: NI COLE YOUSEF

FAYEK: NOPHAI R EI LY EDWARD

SAMY: PHI LOPATEER MAGED

GHALY: STEVEN EHAB MAGDY

GOBRAN: YOUSSEF WASSEEM AM N WAHBA

HABI B: YOUSTI NA EMAD MAURI CE

ELDOH: AHMED HOSSAMELDI N AHMED MOHAMED

ZAKHARI : AM R YOUSSEF MAGD

FOUAD

FAGGAL: FARI DA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMED | BRAH

FAWZY: GEORGE EL KESS SARABAMON

GAM L: MAYA EMAD

NABI L: NADER ESSAM

AHVED: OVAR MOHAMED

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

78

96

74

101

110

97

81

76

87

95

86

104

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
66/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
27/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2174

2175

2176

2178

2179

2180

2184

2185

2187

2188

2189

2191

2192

SHAARAWY: SADEK TALAAT

HASSAN: SAVA ALWAG H

FERAAM SANDY WAEL EZZAT

ABD ELREHEM SHEHAB MOHAMED YASSER

TAWFI LES: SOFI A TALAAT

HABASHY: YOUSSEF FADY WADI E

GAYED: DAVI D RAAFAT RAMSES

YOUSI F: GEORGE HANY SAM R

ABD EL AZ| Z: ADHAM HAMDY SAM R ABD EL MON

ABBAS: ALI

HASSAN SAYED

SAVERES: AM R M LAD FELTAQUS

GHOBRI AL: AVRONI A NAGY

HANNA: AYTEN | HAB ANVAR | BRAHI M

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

74

94

106

89

91

81

66

72

89

85

87

76

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
23/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2193

2194

2197

2198

2200

2201

2204

2205

2206

2208

2209

2212

2214

W LLI AM BAVLY EMAD

BUSHRA: BESHOY BASSEM

GERGES: CARLA AYOUB ZAKARI A AYOUB

FARI ED: CARCLI NE MONI ER

HANNA: DANI EL Rl CHARD FAYEK FAHI EM

ALFRED: DANI EL WAGDY

METRY: DAVI D M NA HELAL NASI F

DAWOUD: DAVI D MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFI K

| BRAHI M DAVI D NOUR

MOHAMVED: FERI AL AMR AHVED ANWAR

DANI AL: GEORGE BASSEM MOURI S AZI Z

MEKHAI L: GECRCGE W SSAM W LLI AM ZAKI

ELDESSOUKY: HABI BA YASSER GOVAA ALY

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

98

73

76

98

97

102

89

90

78

83

85

83

115

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
39/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
67/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
48/ 50

Max mark: 125
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2025

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2216

2218

2219

2220

2221

2222

2223

2227

2231

2232

2233

2234

2235

BASSI LY: | Rl NY HANY

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Conmponent Results

Shj

M k
87

Kl LANY: JASM NE MOMAFAK SAYED MUHAMVAD AH 98

SEl F: JEANPI ERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF

NESI M JENNY GUI RGUI S

M KHAI L: JESSI CA JI MY ZEKRY MAHER

G RA S: JOHN HANY | SHAK

BOULCS: JOHN SAMY SAI D

SORI AL: JOVANA GEORGE

HANNALLA: KAREN HAN

ZAKARI A

HANNA: KARI N NADER MOUNI R SAMY RAGAI E

TEWFI K: KENZY CHRI STI AN ATEF M KHAI L

ROUSHDY: KERELOUS ASHRAF

ZEKRY: MARI A M CHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL

95

83

100

87

77

73

106

82

98

99

106

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
42/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2236 AWAD: MARI A SAMEH | BRAHI M GERGES

2238

2240

2242

2245

2247

2250

2253

2254

2255

2257

SHENCDA: MARI NA  SAMEH SHAVKY NMATTA

SEDKY: MARTI N MEDHAT MOUNEER

MEGALAA: M CHAEL JOHN GEORCE

MAWD: MONI CA NAGDY WADI E SABER

BECHAY: PARTI NIA RAM M CHEL HALI M

PHELOPGOS: PHI LOPATEER BASSEM ALFY

SEl F: SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AM N BOTROS

KHELLA: SOLI NA GEORCGE SAMY

RAYED: THOVAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAM R

BAHAA EL DI N: YASSI N AHVED

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

80

99

96

83

102

96

104

106

93

92

88

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 10
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST.L Max mark: 125

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4AAL Subj ect mark boundari es: 91 84 77 68 60 52 38 25 12 0



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 11
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T. Max mar k: 150
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2261 KHALI L: KAREN HANY WAG H AZI| Z 99 6 01/1.000 03/1.000

49/ 90 50/ 60



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 12
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T. Max mark: 150

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4ET1 00002 Subj ect mark boundari es: 125 116 107 95 83 72 55 38 22 0
Papers: 01 03



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2025

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI OL.

4HB1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2008

2009

2013

2017

2020

2024

2028

2032

2036

2045

2048

2139

2143

NASHED: ANTONY AKMAL HANNA

YOUSSEF: GECRGE SAM R BEKHI T

| BRAHI M MARI AM ANTQUN | SHAK

HABI EB: DAVI D ADEL NAZMY NATHAN

RAMSI S: DANI EL RAM

MARCOS: M NA GECRCE KHAI RY KOZMVAN

SULTAN: RANA MOHAMED AL

AHVED

YOUSSEF: SHERRY HANY M LAD MOSAAD

GHOBRI AL: EBRAM RAEF SOBHY

| SKANDER: MARI AM EMAD | SHAK

ZAKY: ARSANY AYMAN MADY

AM N: ADAM WAGDY CGECRGE

OVAI R AMR ABDELSALAM

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

157

125

43

153

163

147

116

143

88

120

127

134

137

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
75/ 90

01/ 1. 000
55/ 90

01/ 1. 000
20/ 90

01/ 1. 000
73/ 90

01/ 1. 000
81/ 90

01/ 1. 000
74/ 90

01/ 1. 000
55/ 90

01/ 1. 000
66/ 90

01/ 1. 000
43/ 90

01/ 1. 000
62/ 90

01/ 1. 000
63/ 90

01/ 1. 000
68/ 90

01/ 1. 000
62/ 90

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
82/ 90

02/ 1. 000
70/ 90

02/ 1. 000
23/ 90

02/ 1. 000
80/ 90

02/ 1. 000
82/ 90

02/ 1. 000
73/ 90

02/ 1. 000
61/ 90

02/ 1. 000
77/ 90

02/ 1. 000
45/ 90

02/ 1. 000
58/ 90

02/ 1. 000
64/ 90

02/ 1. 000
66/ 90

02/ 1. 000
75/ 90

Max mar k: 180

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

13



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 14
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4HB1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI QL. Max mar k: 180
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2150 FAGGAL: FARI DA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMVED | BRAHI 146 8 01/1.000 02/1.000
70/ 90 76/ 90
2151 ABD EL RAHMAN: GAMELA HOSSAM EL DI N HASSA 157 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
74/ 90 83/ 90
2154 SORI AL: GEORGE PHI LI P LOTFY ABDELMESSEEH 140 8 01/1.000 02/1.000

68/ 90 72/ 90



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 15
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4HB1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI QL. Max mark: 180

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4HB1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 152 139 127 113 99 85 66 47 28 0
Papers: 01 02



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 16
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2010 KANMEL: ANDREW RAFI K KANAL 92 113 01/ 1. 000
92/ 100
2011 SELEEM PATRI CK JOHN FAROUK 95 115 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2012 BESTAWROUS: PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH 94 114 01/ 1. 000
94/ 100
2014 OSMAN: NOUR ASHRAF LAMLOUM HASSAN 90 111 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2042 SOLI MAN: JOY EMAD SOBHY 76 99 01/ 1. 000
76/ 100
2043 ELDEEB: JASM NE HAZEM MOUSTAFA OVAR 74 97 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100
2044 NMENTEAS: ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS 89 110 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2059 CERES: ANGELI NA GEORGE SAM R SOBHY 76 99 01/ 1. 000
76/ 100
2060 FAYEZ: ANTONY MAGED MOUNI R 53 78 01/ 1. 000
53/ 100
2061 AWAD: JENNY JCOHN SHEHATA 69 92 01/ 1. 000
69/ 100
2062 CGHALY:JOLY MAGED SHAFI K AZI Z 75 98 01/ 1. 000
75/ 100
2063 SAWARS:. KAREN AMGAD KEDEI S Al AD 80 102 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2064 AWAD: KERM NA SAMEH GEORGE 95 115 01/ 1. 000

95/100



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2065 ANDRAVES: MARK BI SHOY ADEL HALI M

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

SELWANES: MARK SAMEH RACUF

HELMY: MOLLY GEORGE SAMUEL

BARSOUM PAULA SHERI F SOBHY AZI Z

MESAK: PI ERRE AKVAL FAWZY

LUKA: BESHOY LUKA ABDQU

TANYOUS: GEORGE NASSER NABI H KALDAS

M KHAI L: JOHN ASHRAF NASSI F

MAKKAR: JOHN EZZAT BEKHI T

DANI EL: JOLI E KHAI RY

LOUKA: MARI AM SAMEH SAM R

MAHER: MARK M CHAEL

SADEK: MARK SAMEH | BRAHI M

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

87

58

80

67

100

85

87

86

89

97

75

97

93

Uni form
M k

108

82

102

90

120

106

108

107

110

117

98

117

114

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
87/ 100

01/ 1. 000
58/ 100

01/ 1. 000
80/ 100

01/ 1. 000
67/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

01/ 1. 000
87/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
75/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

17



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2078

2090

2095

2096

2097

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

TOVA: W LLI AM RAFI K MOURAD MOSAAD

SABER: FADY HANY

ZAKHER: GERGES HANY KANMEL

LABI B: DANI EL GEORGE KANMEL

LCKA: Bl SHOY HANY GAM L

MOUSA: DANI EL JOSEPH WAHBA

ESKANDER: FADY SAMEH GAM L

ABDALLAH: JERMY M CHAEL SHEHATA

NESSI M JESSI CA RAMY ALFY

SHARCBI M JESSI CA SAMEH DANI EL

SAAD: JOHN MAGED MALAK M NA

ABDELMALAK: MARK PETER NABI L RAMZY

MOUSSA: MERI AM SHERI F BOSHRA

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

90

50

84

83

76

38

63

90

63

79

46

76

67

Uni form
M k

111

75

105

105

99

64

87

111

87

101

71

99

90

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
90/ 100

01/ 1. 000
50/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

01/ 1. 000
38/ 100

01/ 1. 000
63/ 100

01/ 1. 000
90/ 100

01/ 1. 000
63/ 100

01/ 1. 000
79/ 100

01/ 1. 000
46/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

01/ 1. 000
67/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

18



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2106 CGENDY: PH LOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY

2107

2108

2109

2110

2111

2112

2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

ZAKARI A: YOUSSEF VI CTOR

GERG S: AMY MAHER | BRAHI M

ZAKKA: ANTONE ASHRAF KARWY

ZAKI : DANI EL SAVEH RAMZY

FOUAD: DAVI D MORCOS

THABET: MARI AM MAHER EM L

KELLI NY: MARI O GEORGE METHANY

BARAKAT: NI COLE BOULOS BARSOUM

MENTEAS: ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS

AHVED: AHMED REFAAT HUSSEI N

Bl SHAY: ANGELA SHADY M CHEL

BESHAY: KAREN LATI F MELAD MARZOUK

Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt
Mk M k M k/ Max

42 67 01/ 1. 000
42/ 100

74 97 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100

86 107 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

82 104 01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

86 107 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

62 86 01/ 1. 000
62/ 100

81 103 01/ 1. 000
81/ 100

74 97 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100

82 104 01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

88 109 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100

93 114 01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

71 94 01/ 1. 000
71/ 100

95 115 01/ 1. 000

95/100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

19
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2119 LQOZA: CELI NA GEORGE ESHAK 84 105 01/ 1. 000
84/ 100
2120 KALDAS: ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD 94 114 01/ 1. 000
94/ 100
2121 FAM FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER 83 105 01/ 1. 000
83/ 100
2122 MORCCS: | RENE EDWARD NASRY 80 102 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2123 SAW RES: JACOB RAFI K YAACOB | SAAK 86 107 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2124 ZAKHARY: JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMWY 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2125 RI ZKALLAH: KI ROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2126 TAHA: MARI AM RABI E 89 110 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2127 SHAVKY: MVARK HAZEM 87 108 01/ 1. 000
87/ 100
2128 SADALLA: MARLY RADY NASSIF AM N 98 118 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2129 EZZ: MOVMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH 93 114 01/ 1. 000
93/ 100
2130 WAGDI : NADA TAREK GANAL 80 102 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2131 ESHAK: NI COLE YOUSEF 80 102 01/ 1. 000

80/ 100
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2132 FAYEK: NOPHAI R EI LY EDWARD 87 108 01/ 1. 000
87/ 100
2133 SORI AL: PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY 91 112 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2134 GAM L: PH LOPATEER CGEORGE 66 90 01/ 1. 000
66/ 100
2135 SAMWY: PHI LOPATEER MAGED 88 109 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2136 CGHALY: STEVEN EHAB MAGDY 93 114 01/ 1. 000
93/ 100
2137 (GOBRAN: YOUSSEF WASSEEM AM N WAHBA 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2138 HABI B: YOUSTI NA EMAD MAURI CE 91 112 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2141 SAl D: AHMED MOSTAFA 53 78 01/ 1. 000
53/ 100
2157 CERCES: JOYCE GAMAL HAKI M GHABRI AL 70 93 01/ 1. 000
70/ 100
2184 GAYED: DAVI D RAAFAT RAMSES 54 78 01/ 1. 000
54/ 100
2185 YQOUSI F: GEOCRGE HANY SAM R 73 96 01/ 1. 000
73/ 100
2187 ABD EL AZl Z: ADHAM HAMDY SAM R ABD EL MON 93 114 01/ 1. 000
93/ 100
2188 ABBAS: ALI HASSAN SAYED 84 105 01/ 1. 000

84/ 100



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2189

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

2201

SAVERES: AM R M LAD FELTAQUS

ZAKA: AMY ASHRAF GAM L KHELA

GHOBRI AL: AVRONI A NAGY

HANNA: AYTEN | HAB ANVAR | BRAHI M

W LLI AM BAVLY EMAD

BUSHRA: BESHOY BASSEM

RAAFAT: CANDY TAREK

KOZMAN: CAREN AYMAN JOSEPH HOSNY

GERGES: CARLA AYOUB ZAKARI A AYOUB

FARI ED: CARCLI NE MONI ER

GERASS: DANI EL MAGED SAI D

HANNA: DANI EL Rl CHARD FAYEK FAHI EM

ALFRED: DANI EL WAGDY

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

89

93

58

66

90

32

78

75

80

84

67

97

81

Uni form
M k

110

114

82

90

111

58

100

98

102

105

90

117

103

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

01/ 1. 000
58/ 100

01/ 1. 000
66/ 100

01/ 1. 000
90/ 100

01/ 1. 000
32/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
75/ 100

01/ 1. 000
80/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
67/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
81/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

22



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

YOSEF: DAVI D MANASSA NESEM SADEK

ASAAD: DAVI D MEDHAT REFAAT DAl F

METRY: DAVI D M NA HELAL NASI F

DAWOUD: DAVI D MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFI K

| BRAHI M DAVI D NOUR

HABI B: FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFI K

MOHAMVED: FERI AL AMR AHVED ANWAR

DANI AL: GEORGE BASSEM MOURI S AZI Z

VESSA: GEORGE MOURAD NABI H

ESKANDER: GEORGE RI ZK NABI L RI ZK

MEKHAI L: GECRCGE W SSAM W LLI AM ZAKI

GHOBRI AL: GRACE ALBERT FAWZ|

FAHM

ELDESSOUKY: HABI BA YASSER GOVAA ALY

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

91

89

77

76

78

77

83

86

39

93

86

78

96

Uni form
M k

112

110

99

99

100

99

105

107

65

114

107

100

116

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
91/ 100

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
39/ 100

01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
96/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

23



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2221

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226

2227

EBRAHEM HOLY EMAD KHALI L GUI NDY

BASSI LY: | Rl NY HANY

VESBAH: JANA MOHAMED ABDELAZI Z AHVED

Kl LANY: JASM NE MOMFAK SAYED MUHAMVAD AH

SEl F: JEANPI ERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF

NESI M JENNY GUI RGUI S

M KHAI L: JESSI CA JI MY ZEKRY MAHER

G RA S: JOHN HANY | SHAK

BOULCS: JOHN SAMY SAI D

AGBAN: JONATHAN MAMDOUH LABI B

KAMEL: JONEER GEORGE KANAL

HANSAR: JOUNEER EDWAR

SORI AL: JOVANA GEORGE

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

75

76

92

74

63

95

80

68

59

76

79

64

Uni form

98

99

100

113

97

87

115

102

91

83

99

101

88

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
75/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
74/ 100

01/ 1. 000
63/ 100

01/ 1. 000
95/100

01/ 1. 000
80/ 100

01/ 1. 000
68/ 100

01/ 1. 000
59/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

01/ 1. 000
79/ 100

01/ 1. 000
64/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

24
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2228 TAWADRCS: JOYCE JOHN GAM L FAWZY 81 103 01/ 1. 000
81/ 100
2229 BESTAWRCS: JULI A REMON ZAHER ELI A 95 115 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2230 NAI M JUSTI N SAVEH 99 119 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2231 HANNALLA: KAREN HANI ZAKARI A 88 109 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2232 HANNA: KARI N NADER MOUNI R SAMY RAGAI E 74 97 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100
2233 TEWFI K: KENZY CHRI STI AN ATEF M KHAI L 86 107 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2234 ROUSHDY: KERELOUS ASHRAF 83 105 01/ 1. 000
83/ 100
2235 ZEKRY: MARI A M CHAEL ZEKRY KANEL 74 97 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100
2236 AWAD: MARI A SAMEH | BRAHI M GERGES 84 105 01/ 1. 000
84/ 100
2237 YACOUB: MARI NA SAMEEH SAM R 81 103 01/ 1. 000
81/ 100
2238 SHENODA: MARI NA SAMEH SHAVKY MATTA 90 111 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2239 ELI AS: MARK GEORCGE SAI D 84 105 01/ 1. 000
84/ 100
2240 SEDKY: MARTI N MEDHAT MOUNEER 79 101 01/ 1. 000

79/ 100
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2241 COSTANDI : MATHEW MAGED MANSOUR MOUSA 88 109 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2242 MEGALAA: M CHAEL JOHN CGEORGE 80 102 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2243 BEBAWY: M CHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL 76 99 01/ 1. 000
76/ 100
2244 AZER: MONI CA MAGUED AM R ROUFAI L 78 100 01/ 1. 000
78/ 100
2245 NMAVD: MONI CA NAGDY WADI E SABER 94 114 01/ 1. 000
94/ 100
2246 M KHAEL: PARTH NI A BASSEM MAURI CE 51 76 01/ 1. 000
51/ 100
2247 BECHAY: PARTINIA RAM M CHEL HALI M 90 111 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2248 TADRCS: PATRI CK BASSEM ADLY 93 114 01/ 1. 000
93/ 100
2249 ERI AN: PETER BARSOUM 98 118 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2250 PHELOPCS: PHI LOPATEER BASSEM ALFY 89 110 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2251 KAMEL: PH LOPATI R EMAD ARM A 86 107 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2252 HABI B: RAMY JOHN NAPOLEON 88 109 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2253 SEI F: SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AM N BOTROS 92 113 01/ 1. 000

92/ 100



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2254

2255

2256

2257

2258

2259

2260

2261

KHELLA: SOLI NA GEORCGE SAMY

RAYED: THOVAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAM R

ELSOUKKARY: YASSEI N SAM R MOHAMED HASSAN

BAHAA EL DI N: YASSI N AHVED

ABDELSAYED: YOHANNA EMAD ABDELSAYED MOUSS

EMEEL: YOUSSEF EHAB

BARGHASH: ZI AD MOHAMED MAHMOUD

KHALI L: KAREN HANY WAG H AZI Z

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

70

89

97

72

61

83

43

Uni form

93

110

117

95

114

85

105

68

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
70/ 100

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
72/ 100

01/ 1. 000
94/ 100

01/ 1. 000
61/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
43/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

27



RSP930X JUNE 2025 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 20/ 08/ 25 7:21:19 Page: 28
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4WMLH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 1H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120

Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ G ade boundari es : 108/ (9) 96/ ( 8) 84/ (7) 72/ (6) 60/ (5) 48/ (4) 42/ ( 3) 0/ (u)
AVWLH 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 87 73 60 47 34 22 16 0
Papers: 01
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2010 KANMEL: ANDREW RAFI K KANAL 95 118 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2011 SELEEM PATRI CK JOHN FAROUK 98 120 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2012 BESTAWROUS: PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH 95 118 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2014 OSMAN: NOUR ASHRAF LAMLOUM HASSAN 87 111 01/ 1. 000
87/ 100
2042 SOLI MAN: JOY EMAD SOBHY 70 97 01/ 1. 000
70/ 100
2043 ELDEEB: JASM NE HAZEM MOUSTAFA OVAR 81 106 01/ 1. 000
81/ 100
2044 NMENTEAS: ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS 91 115 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2059 CERES: ANGELI NA GEORGE SAM R SOBHY 89 113 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2060 FAYEZ: ANTONY MAGED MOUNI R 60 88 01/ 1. 000
60/ 100
2061 AWAD: JENNY JCOHN SHEHATA 64 92 01/ 1. 000
64/ 100
2062 CGHALY:JOLY MAGED SHAFI K AZI Z 77 103 01/ 1. 000
77/ 100
2063 SAWARS:. KAREN AMGAD KEDEI S Al AD 80 105 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2064 AWAD: KERM NA SAMEH GEORGE 89 113 01/ 1. 000

89/ 100



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWWPH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

ANDRAVEES: MARK BI SHOY ADEL HALI M

SELWANES: MARK SAMEH RACUF

HELMY: MOLLY GEORGE SAMUEL

BARSOUM PAULA SHERI F SOBHY AZI Z

MESAK: PI ERRE AKVAL FAWZY

LUKA: BESHOY LUKA ABDQU

TANYOUS: GEORGE NASSER NABI H KALDAS

M KHAI L: JOHN ASHRAF NASSI F

MAKKAR: JOHN EZZAT BEKHI T

DANI EL: JOLI E KHAI RY

LOUKA: MARI AM SAMEH SAM R

MAHER: MARK M CHAEL

SADEK: MARK SAMEH | BRAHI M

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

83

50

79

61

100

92

83

92

88

95

73

99

99

Uni form
M k

108

79

105

89

120

116

108

116

112

118

99

120

120

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
50/ 100

01/ 1. 000
79/ 100

01/ 1. 000
61/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
88/ 100

01/ 1. 000
95/100

01/ 1. 000
73/ 100

01/ 1. 000
99/ 100

01/ 1. 000
99/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

30



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
AVWWRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2078

2090

2095

2096

2097

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

TOVA: W LLI AM RAFI K MOURAD MOSAAD

SABER: FADY HANY

ZAKHER: GERGES HANY KANMEL

LABI B: DANI EL GEORGE KANMEL

LCKA: Bl SHOY HANY GAM L

MOUSA: DANI EL JOSEPH WAHBA

ESKANDER: FADY SAMEH GAM L

ABDALLAH: JERMY M CHAEL SHEHATA

NESSI M JESSI CA RAMY ALFY

SHARCBI M JESSI CA SAMEH DANI EL

SAAD: JOHN MAGED MALAK M NA

ABDELMALAK: MARK PETER NABI L RAMZY

MOUSSA: MERI AM SHERI F BOSHRA

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt
Mk M k M k/ Max

82 107 01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

39 67 01/ 1. 000
39/ 100

77 103 01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

74 100 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100

65 93 01/ 1. 000
65/ 100

61 89 01/ 1. 000
61/ 100

57 86 01/ 1. 000
57/ 100

85 110 01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

61 89 01/ 1. 000
61/ 100

65 93 01/ 1. 000
65/ 100

39 67 01/ 1. 000
39/ 100

82 107 01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

68 95 01/ 1. 000

68/ 100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

31
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2106 GENDY: PH LOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY 42 70 01/ 1. 000
42/ 100
2107 ZAKARI A: YOUSSEF VI CTOR 74 100 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100
2108 CERA S: AW MAHER | BRAH M 65 93 01/ 1. 000
65/ 100
2109 ZAKKA: ANTONE ASHRAF KARMWY 83 108 01/ 1. 000
83/ 100
2110 ZAKI: DANI EL SAMEH RAMZY 89 113 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2111 FOUAD: DAVI D MORCGCS 56 85 01/ 1. 000
56/ 100
2112 THABET: MARI AM MAHER EM L 76 102 01/ 1. 000
76/ 100
2113 KELLI NY: MARI O GEORGE METHANY 80 105 01/ 1. 000
80/ 100
2114 BARAKAT: NIl COLE BOULOS BARSOUM 90 114 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2115 MENTEAS:. ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS 99 120 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2116 AHVED: AHVED REFAAT HUSSEI N 86 111 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2117 Bl SHAY: ANGELA SHADY M CHEL 87 111 01/ 1. 000
87/ 100
2118 BESHAY: KAREN LATI F MELAD MARZOUK 97 120 01/ 1. 000

97/ 100
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2119 LQOZA: CELI NA GEORGE ESHAK 83 108 01/ 1. 000
83/ 100
2120 KALDAS: ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD 84 109 01/ 1. 000
84/ 100
2121 FAM FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER 90 114 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2122 MORCCS: | RENE EDWARD NASRY 86 111 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2123 SAW RES: JACOB RAFI K YAACOB | SAAK 99 120 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2124 ZAKHARY: JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMWY 99 120 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2125 RI ZKALLAH: KI ROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2126 TAHA: MARI AM RABI E 98 120 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2127 SHAVKY: MVARK HAZEM 86 111 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2128 SADALLA: MARLY RADY NASSIF AM N 99 120 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2129 EZZ: MOVEN MAHVOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH 87 111 01/ 1. 000
87/ 100
2130 WAGDI : NADA TAREK GANAL 74 100 01/ 1. 000
74/ 100
2131 ESHAK: NI COLE YOUSEF 84 109 01/ 1. 000

84/ 100
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2132 FAYEK: NOPHAI R EI LY EDWARD 92 116 01/ 1. 000
92/ 100
2133 SORI AL: PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY 84 109 01/ 1. 000
84/ 100
2134 GAM L: PH LOPATEER CGEORGE 66 93 01/ 1. 000
66/ 100
2135 SAMWY: PHI LOPATEER MAGED 91 115 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2136 CGHALY: STEVEN EHAB MAGDY 91 115 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2137 (GOBRAN: YOUSSEF WASSEEM AM N WAHBA 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2138 HABI B: YOUSTI NA EMAD MAURI CE 88 112 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2141 SAl D: AHMED MOSTAFA 48 76 01/ 1. 000
48/ 100
2157 CERCES: JOYCE GAMAL HAKI M GHABRI AL 70 97 01/ 1. 000
70/ 100
2184 GAYED: DAVI D RAAFAT RAMSES 47 75 01/ 1. 000
47/ 100
2185 YQOUSI F: GEOCRGE HANY SAM R 79 105 01/ 1. 000
79/ 100
2187 ABD EL AZl| Z: ADHAM HAMDY SAM R ABD EL MON 91 115 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2188 ABBAS: ALI HASSAN SAYED 68 95 01/ 1. 000

68/ 100



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWWPH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2189

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

2201

SAVERES: AM R M LAD FELTAQUS

ZAKA: AMY ASHRAF GAM L KHELA

GHOBRI AL: AVRONI A NAGY

HANNA: AYTEN | HAB ANVAR | BRAHI M

W LLI AM BAVLY EMAD

BUSHRA: BESHOY BASSEM

RAAFAT: CANDY TAREK

KOZMAN: CAREN AYMAN JOSEPH HOSNY

GERGES: CARLA AYOUB ZAKARI A AYOUB

FARI ED: CARCLI NE MONI ER

GERASS: DANI EL MAGED SAI D

HANNA: DANI EL Rl CHARD FAYEK FAHI EM

ALFRED: DANI EL WAGDY

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

85

100

47

62

92

36

82

66

67

92

59

100

94

Uni form
M k

110

120

75

90

116

63

107

93

94

116

87

120

117

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

01/ 1. 000
47/ 100

01/ 1. 000
62/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
36/ 100

01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

01/ 1. 000
66/ 100

01/ 1. 000
67/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
59/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

01/ 1. 000
94/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

35



PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2025

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WWRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2202 YOSEF: DAVI D MANASSA NESEM SADEK 97
2203 ASAAD: DAVI D MEDHAT REFAAT DAl F 97
2204 NETRY: DAVI D M NA HELAL NASI F 80
2205 DAWOUD: DAVI D MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFI K 75
2206 | BRAH M DAVI D NOUR 78
2207 HABI B: FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWF| K 65
2208 MOHAMVED: FERI AL AMR AHVED ANWAR 83
2209 DANI AL: GEORGE BASSEM MOURI S AZI Z 70
2210 WESSA: GEORGE MOURAD NABI H 22
2211 ESKANDER: GEORGE RI ZK NABI L RI ZK 85
2212 MEKHAI L: GEORGE W SSAM W LLI AM ZAKI 77
2213 GHOBRI AL: GRACE ALBERT FAWZI FAHM 88
2214 ELDESSOUKY: HABI BA YASSER GOMAA ALY 100

Uni form
M k

120

120

105

101

104

93

108

97

48

110

103

112

120

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
80/ 100

01/ 1. 000
75/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
65/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
70/ 100

01/ 1. 000
22/100

01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

01/ 1. 000
88/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

36



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2025

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
AWWPH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2221

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226

2227

EBRAHEM HOLY EMAD KHALI L GUI NDY

BASSI LY: | Rl NY HANY

VESBAH: JANA MOHAMED ABDELAZI Z AHVED

Kl LANY: JASM NE MOMFAK SAYED MUHAMVAD AH

SEl F: JEANPI ERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF

NESI M JENNY GUI RGUI S

M KHAI L: JESSI CA JI MY ZEKRY MAHER

G RA S: JOHN HANY | SHAK

BOULCS: JOHN SAMY SAI D

AGBAN: JONATHAN MAMDOUH LABI B

KAMEL: JONEER GEORGE KANAL

HANSAR: JOUNEER EDWAR

SORI AL: JOVANA GEORGE

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

89

70

91

74

57

97

92

56

71

78

81

76

Uni form
M k

113

97

110

115

100

86

120

116

85

98

104

106

102

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
70/ 100

01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

01/ 1. 000
91/ 100

01/ 1. 000
74/ 100

01/ 1. 000
57/ 100

01/ 1. 000
97/ 100

01/ 1. 000
92/ 100

01/ 1. 000
56/ 100

01/ 1. 000
71/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
81/ 100

01/ 1. 000
76/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

37
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2228 TAWADRCS: JOYCE JOHN GAM L FAWZY 78 104 01/ 1. 000
78/ 100
2229 BESTAWRCS: JULI A REMON ZAHER ELI A 97 120 01/ 1. 000
97/ 100
2230 NAI M JUSTI N SAVEH 94 117 01/ 1. 000
94/ 100
2231 HANNALLA: KAREN HANI ZAKARI A 88 112 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2232 HANNA: KARI N NADER MOUNI R SAMY RAGAI E 65 93 01/ 1. 000
65/ 100
2233 TEWFI K: KENZY CHRI STI AN ATEF M KHAI L 94 117 01/ 1. 000
94/ 100
2234 ROUSHDY: KERELOUS ASHRAF 91 115 01/ 1. 000
91/ 100
2235 ZEKRY: MARI A M CHAEL ZEKRY KANEL 66 93 01/ 1. 000
66/ 100
2236 AWAD: MARI A SAMEH | BRAHI M GERGES 88 112 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2237 YACOUB: MARI NA SAMEEH SAM R 95 118 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2238 SHENODA: MARI NA SAMEH SHAVKY MATTA 99 120 01/ 1. 000
99/ 100
2239 ELI AS: MARK GEORCGE SAI D 73 99 01/ 1. 000
73/ 100
2240 SEDKY: MARTI N MEDHAT MOUNEER 89 113 01/ 1. 000

89/ 100
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Sbj  Uniform Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Mk M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2241 COSTANDI : MATHEW MAGED MANSOUR MOUSA 88 112 01/ 1. 000
88/ 100
2242 MEGALAA: M CHAEL JOHN CGEORGE 79 105 01/ 1. 000
79/ 100
2243 BEBAWY: M CHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL 89 113 01/ 1. 000
89/ 100
2244 AZER: MONI CA MAGUED AM R ROUFAI L 86 111 01/ 1. 000
86/ 100
2245 NMAVD: MONI CA NAGDY WADI E SABER 98 120 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2246 M KHAEL: PARTH NI A BASSEM MAURI CE 60 88 01/ 1. 000
60/ 100
2247 BECHAY: PARTINIA RAM M CHEL HALI M 98 120 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2248 TADRCS: PATRI CK BASSEM ADLY 98 120 01/ 1. 000
98/ 100
2249 ERI AN: PETER BARSOUM 100 120 01/ 1. 000
100/ 100
2250 PHELOPCS: PHI LOPATEER BASSEM ALFY 95 118 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2251 KAMEL: PH LOPATI R EMAD ARM A 90 114 01/ 1. 000
90/ 100
2252 HABI B: RAMY JOHN NAPOLEON 95 118 01/ 1. 000
95/ 100
2253 SEI F: SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AM N BOTROS 96 119 01/ 1. 000

96/ 100



PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2025

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WWRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2254 KHELLA: SOLI NA GEORGE SAMY 73
2255 RAYED: THOVAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAM R 93
2256 ELSOUKKARY: YASSEI N SAM R MOHAMED HASSAN 100
2257 BAHAA EL DI N YASSI N AHVED 61
2258 ABDELSAYED: YOHANNA EMAD ABDELSAYED MOUSS 78
2259 EMEEL: YOUSSEF EHAB 60
2260 BARGHASH: ZI AD MOHAMVED MAHMOUD 82
2261 KHALI L: KAREN HANY WAG H AZI Z 32

Uni form

99

117

120

89

104

88

107

59

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
73/ 100

01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

01/ 1. 000
100/ 100

01/ 1. 000
61/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
60/ 100

01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

01/ 1. 000
32/ 100

M k/ Max

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

100

20/ 08/ 25

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:21:19 Page:

Max uni form nmark:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

120

40
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Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4WVRH | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHS. 2H Max mark: 100 Max uni form mark: 120
Subj ect/ Opti on
UMS/ Grade boundari es : 108/ (9) 96/ ( 8) 84/ (7) 72/ (6) 60/ (5) 48/ (4) 42/ ( 3) 0/ (u)
AVWRH 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 83 69 55 44 33 22 16 0
Papers: 01

*** End of centre at: 7:21:19 ***
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Conmponent Results

Centre:

*** End of Report at: 7:21:19 ***
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